广东风华高新科技股份有限公司电感分公司
Inductor Branch of Guangdong Fenghua Advanced Technology Holding Co., Ltd.
承  认  书
APPROVAL SHEET
客 户 名 称:
Customer Name
产 品 名 称:
Product Name

Test frequency
(MHz)
直流电阻
Rdc
（Ω）max
额定电压
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)max
额定电流
Idc
(mA)max
绝缘电阻
IR
(MΩ)min
CMC0805S-670T  ±25 67 100 0.25 50 400 10
CMC0805S-700T  ±25 70 100 0.30 50 400 10
CMC0805S-750T  ±25 75 100 0.30 50 400 10
CMC0805S-900T  ±25 90 100 0.35 50 330 10
CMC0805S-121T  ±25 120 100 0.30 50 370 10
CMC0805S-161T  ±25 160 100 0.35 50 330 10
CMC0805S-181T  ±25 180 100 0.35 50 330 10
CMC0805S-261T  ±25 260 100 0.40 50 300 10
CMC0805S-301T  ±25 300 100 0.42 50 290 10
CMC0805S-361T  ±25 360 100 0.45 50 280 10
CMC0805S-371T  ±25 370 100 0.45 50 280 10
CMC0805S-451T  ±25 450 100 0.50 50 250 10
CMC0805S-601T  ±25 600 100 0.60 50 220 10
广东风华高新科技股份有限公司电感分公司
Inductor Branch of Guangdong Fenghua Advanced Technology Holding Co., Ltd.
Version No. 15.01 Page 4 of 11
型号规格

Test frequency
(MHz)
直流电阻
Rdc
（Ω）max
额定电压
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)max
额定电流
Idc
(mA)max
绝缘电阻
IR
(MΩ)min
CMC1206S-900T  ±25 90 100 0.30 50 370 10
CMC1206S-161T  ±25 160 100 0.40 50 340 10
CMC1206S-261T  ±25 260 100 0.50 50 310 10
CMC1206S-601T  ±25 600 100 0.80 50 260 10
CMC1206S-102T  ±25 1000 100 1.00 50 230 10
CMC1206S-222T  ±25 2200 100 1.20 50 200 10
广东风华高新科技股份有限公司电感分公司
Inductor Branch of Guangdong Fenghua Advanced Technology Holding Co., Ltd.
Version No. 15.01 Page 5 of 11
4 可靠性试验项目 Reliability Testing Items